Kern Medical Center
Department of Medical Education
1700 Mt. Vernon Avenue
Bakersfield, CA. 93306
Housing List

Name Address Phone Miles from KMC|Website Address

Belcourt Apartments 2600 Park Meadows Drive |(661) 391-9699 8.4 www.belcourtapartments.com

Breakwater Apartment Homes |3900 Riverlakes (661) 587-0900 10.51 http://www.breakwaterapts.com/

Casa Del Sol Apartments 2601 Fremont Street (661) 832-5148 6.54 http://www.casadelsolbakersfield.com/

Cedarwood 5101 Belle Terrace (661) 832-5336 7.4

Country Club Villas 6700 Auburn Street (661) 233-9711 4 www.apartmentguide.com

Del Pine Terrace Apartments 4301 Belle Terrace (866) 394-1439 6.93 www.forrent.com

Edgewater Condominium Rental {8200 Kroll Way (661) 664-1991 10.09 www.edgewaterbakersfield.com/

Evansport Place 13207 Rissy Court (661) 587-7511 14.34 www.evansportplace.com

Goldenvalley Luxury Apartments |600 Hosking Avenue (877) 292-1500 12.11 http://www.gvluxury.com/1/Bakersfield-California-Apartments/
Laurelwood Oaks 6500 White Lane (661) 835-9286 10.79 www.laurelwoodoaks.com

Mesa Creek Luxury Apartments |3100 Ashe Road (661) 832-5322 9.55 www.apartmentscentralvalley.com

Park Sorrento Apartments 2731 Bernard Street (661) 871-4200 3.06 www.parksorrento.com

Pine Brook Apartments 5000 Belle Terrace (661) 832-7660 7.91 www.pine-brook.com/

Pine View Apartments 4301 Fruitvale Avenue (661) 588-6742 9.11 www.winncompanies.com/property

Pollo Villas 4201 Jewetta (661) 589-6566 11.99 www.fah.com

Rio Paseo Apartments 4000 Scenic River Lane (661) 829-2225 10.57 www.riopaseoapts.com

Rodeway Inn & Suites 3400 Chester Lane (661) 328-1100 7.43 http://www.rodewayinn.com/hotel-bakersfield-california-CA993
Santa Rosa Apartments 901 West Columbus Street |(661) 633-1665 4.73 www.pacificliving.com/santa-rosa/

Shadow Ridge Village 7000 College Avenue (661) 872-5021 4.6 www.forrent.com

The Springs Apartment Homes |8101 Camino Media, #247 |(661) 664-9009 10.28 www.thespringsapartmenthomes.com/

Tyner Ranch 812 Workman Street (661) 324-8886 3.49 www.tynerranch.com

Vantage Point Apartments 6001 Auburn Street (661) 872-5284 3.76 www.vantagepointapartments.com

Vernon Vista 2401 Eric Way (661) 872-3346 1.29 www/vernonvistaapts.com

Villa Mondavi 1100 Mondavi Way (661) 589-2650 10.74 www.fah.com

Villa Sienna Apartments 6900 Valley View Drive (661) 871-1717 3.7 www.villasiennaapts.com

Whispering Meadows Apartment|{615 West China Grade Looy(661) 393-5900 7.7 www.whisperingmeadows.com/ Month to Month Furnished/Non Furnished

Websites

www.forrent.com
www.apartmentfinder.com

Disclaimer: Kern Medical Center assumes no responsibility for contracts/leases between individuals. Kern Medical Center is not responsible or liable for the consequences of any off-campus student housing arrangement. In addition, Kern

www.apartments.com
www.apartmentguide.com

Medical Center does not endorse or sponsor any of the agencies, services, advertisements, properties or landlords included in this list. The information is provided only as an aid in your housing quest.




